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PINZA PER BALLE AVVOLTE (MACCHINE COMPATTE) PINZE

GeHLUL

Vantaggi per i clienti Specifiche tecniche

- Easy to use and competitive attachment. - Self-lubricated anti-wear ring that improves the longevity

- Powerful double effect cylinder allows the manipulation  °f the attachment.

of very heavy bales. - Excellent lifting capacity up to 1000 kg / 2205 Lb.

- Rounded and articulated clamp designed to fit the shape - Welded monobloc chassis.

of every bale. - Handles wrapped bale with diameter from1m / 3 ftto 1,7
- Smooth structure that avoids any perforation of plastic m /6 ft.

film.
[The 3D picture at the top of this page is the reference CLBW

800 - N51502013].
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Specifiche tecniche

Distanza dal centro di gravita (mm)
Capacita

Capacita (kg)

Weight

Peso (kg)

Peso e dimensioni

Altezza (mm) h17
Lunghezza totale (mm) ]
Larghezza (mm)

Diametro minimo / Diametro
massimo (mm)

P i di funzi

Equipaggiamento macchina

Apertura minima (mm)
Apertura massima (mm)

Compatibilita della macchina
All-Tach® stretto
All-Tach®
Attacco 4 punti
Attacco Euro
AL420

AL430

AL530

AL550

GCT 3-14

GCT 3-14 +

MLA 4-50 H

MLA 4-50 H-C
MLA 5-50 H

MLA 5-60 H-Z
ULM 412 H

ULM 412 H

ULM 415 H

ULM 415 H

TABELLA DEI SIMBOLI

CLBW 800
441

800
227

810
1310
1587

820 /1504

249
1053

CLBW 800
N51502697
N51502013
N51502429
N51502430

>

X X X X X X X X X X X X X

>< Nessuna predisposizione richiesta

Q‘ Predisposizione elettrica

Lineaidraulica

Predisposizione piattaforma

Ritorno idraulico al serbatoio

Predisposizione per la
movimentazione dei pneumatici,
dei cilindri
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This brochure describes versions and configuration options for Gehl products which may be fitted with
different equipment. The equipment described in this brochure may be standard, optional or not
available depending on version. Gehl reserves the right to change the specifications shown and
described at any time and without prior warning. The manufacturer is not liable for the specifications
given. For more information, contact your Gehl dealer. Non-contractual document. Product
descriptions may differ from actual products. List of specifications is not comprehensive. The logos
and visual identity of the company are the property of Gehl and may not be used without
authorization. All rights reserved. The photos and diagrams contained in this brochure are provided
forinformation only.

MANITOU EQUIPMENT AMERICAS, LLC - Limited company with board of directors - Share capital:
39,668,399 euros - 857 802 508 RCS West Bend
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